District I State	
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	of New Mexico Is and Natural Resources NOV 27 2012 Revised August 8, 2011
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	
HUUU KIO BRAZOS ROAD, AZIEC, NM X/410	servation Division with St. Example Dr. Submit I Copy to appropriate District Office in NMOCD ARTESIA with 19.15.29 NMAC.
1220 C. Ct. Controls De Controls NUM OFFICI	dui St. Flancis DI.
Santa Fe, NM 87505	
Release Notification and Corrective Action	
nJmw1224938010	OPERATOR Initial Report Final Report
Name of Company:Judah Oil, LLC245872Address:PO Box 568, Artesia, NM 88211	Contact: James B. Campanella Telephone No.: 575-748-5488
Facility Name: Cedar Lake Unloading Station Facility Type: SWD	
Surface Owner: BLM Mineral Owner	API No. 30-0/5-32265 ON OF DELEASE JAMOSH Fed SWD #1
LUCATION OF RELEASE	
Unit LetterSectionTownshipRangeFeet from theNoA2917S31E	rth/South Line Feet from the East/West Line County Eddy
LatitudeN 32.65109200Longitude_W -103.13899000	
NATURE OF RELEASE	
Type of Release: Oil and Produced Water	Volume of Release: 942 bbls Oil Volume Recovered: Not Known & 11,910 bbls PW
Source of Release: tank Facility	Date and Hour of Occurrence Date and Hour of Discovery 8/19/2012 @ 12:03 am 8/19/2012 @ 12:03 am
Was Immediate Notice Given?	If YES, To Whom?
🛛 Ycs 🗌 No 🗌 Not Requir	ed 12:03 am called 911, 12:14 am OCD, 12:19 am Jim Amos/BLM—12:50 am talked to Jim Amos, 12:33 am CVE
By Whom? James Campanella	Date and Hour: see above
Was a Watercourse Reached?	If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse.
□ Yes ⊠ No	
If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.*	
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* Cedar Lake SWD Unloading Station was struck by lightning. All tanks were burnt causing a	
release of 11,910 barrels of produced water and 942 barrels of oil. All fluids released were within the below grade containment at the Cedar Lake SWD	
Unloading Station which was lined. A vacuum truck was called to recover the standing fluids Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken.* Talon/LPE was contracted for the correction of this release. The impacted areas from this release	
were excavated to a depth of 2-4 feet deep. The impacted soil was transported to a NMOCD approved solid waste disposal facility and analytical testing	
was completed. The excavation was backfilled to grade using new material and the below containment was reconstructed.	
I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and understand that pursuant to NMOCD rules and regulations all operators are required to report and/or file certain release notifications and perform corrective actions for releases which may endanger	
public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C-141 report by the NMOCD marked as "Final Report" does not relieve the operator of liability	
should their operations have failed to adequately investigate and remediate contamination that pose a threat to ground water, surface water, human health or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of a C-141 report does not relieve the operator of responsibility for compliance with any other	
federal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.	
Contraction of the second seco	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Signature:	1.1
	Approved by Environmenter
Printed Name: James B. Campanella	DEC 0 5 2012
Title: Member Manager	Approval Date: Expiration Date:
E-mail Address: jbc@judahoil.com	Conditions of Approval: WA Attached
Date: 11/19/2012 Phone: 575-746-1280	Nhof
* Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary	2RA-1273